
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Horse Time

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) Eddie Roberts Temple Rebel Ardan 09:30

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) George Gleave Duke 09:33

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) Miss Imogen  swindell Blaenpentir Royal Mint 09:36

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) Eddie Roberts Pumphill Petersham 09:39

1a Junior - 40cm 100 Miss Charlotte Sloane Limraf Mr Pickwick 09:50

1a Junior - 40cm 101 Miss Eleanor  Maunders Harley 09:53

1a Junior - 40cm 102 Miss Lucy Clark Coco 09:56

1a Junior - 40cm 103 Miss Calleigh Chatfield Skellorn Braveheart 09:59

1b Senior - 40cm 104 Miss Sarah Butcher Molly May 10:02

2a Juniors- 50 cm 105 Miss Eleanor  Maunders Harley 10:20

2a Juniors- 50 cm 106 Eddie Roberts Temple Rebel Ardan 10:23

2a Juniors- 50 cm 102 Miss Lucy Clark Coco 10:26

2a Juniors- 50 cm 108 Miss Calleigh Chatfield Skellorn Braveheart 10:29

2a Juniors- 50 cm 109 Miss Charlotte Sloane Limraf Mr Pickwick 10:32

2a Juniors- 50 cm 107 Miss Angharad Davies-cooke Ronnie 10:35

2a Juniors- 50 cm 110 Eddie Roberts Pumphill Petersham 10:38

2a Juniors- 50 cm 111 Miss Evie  Griffiths Faughan Star 10:41

2a Juniors- 50 cm 112 Miss Florence Kennedy Felinmor Spot-on 10:44

2a Juniors- 50 cm 113 Miss Phoebe Robinson-Bithell Graybets Super Spike 10:47

3a Juniors - 60 cm 114 Mr Isaac Rabbett Graybets Lucky Lady 11:05

3a Juniors - 60 cm 107 Miss Angharad Davies-cooke Ronnie 11:08

3a Juniors - 60 cm 111 Miss Evie  Griffiths Faughan Star 11:11

3a Juniors - 60 cm 112 Miss Florence Kennedy Felinmor Spot-on 11:14

3a Juniors - 60 cm 115 Holly Ryan Bella 11:17

3a Juniors - 60 cm 116 Mr Isaac Rabbett Graybets Super Star 11:20
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3b Senior - 60 cm 117 Miss kayleigh catton Rivervalley Rubin 11:23

3b Senior - 60 cm 118 Miss Natalie  Bampton Vinnie 11:26

4a Juniors - 70 cm 107 Miss Angharad Davies-cooke Ronnie 11:45

4a Juniors - 70 cm 119 Miss Darcey Wyatt Missy 11:48

4a Juniors - 70 cm 121 Mr Harry Mulhearn Carless Peterson 11:51

4a Juniors - 70 cm 122 Miss Lucy Wynn Harlequin 11:54

4a Juniors - 70 cm 123 Miss Lucy Clark Frosty 11:57

4a Juniors - 70 cm 124 Miss Phoebe Robinson-Bithell Graybets Super Star 12:00

4a Juniors - 70 cm 120 Miss Ellie Shirley Hilin Mr Softee 12:03

4a Juniors - 70 cm 125 Miss Eva  Roberts Bambi 12:06

4b Seniors - 70 cm 126 Miss Amelia Parish One Arrow 12:09

4b Seniors - 70 cm 117 Miss kayleigh catton Rivervalley Rubin 12:12

4b Seniors - 70 cm 127 Miss Megan Corlett The Sunday Club 12:15

4b Seniors - 70 cm 128 Miss Mikaela Gater Taiforgan Celtic Warrior 12:18

4b Seniors - 70 cm 118 Miss Natalie  Bampton Vinnie 12:21

4b Seniors - 70 cm 129 Lily Thompson Rupert 12:24

4b Seniors - 70 cm 130 Mrs Sereca Hayes-Jones Heather view Bouncer 12:27

4b Seniors - 70 cm 131 Mrs Christine Guildford Leefield Lily 12:30

5a Juniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 123 Miss Lucy Clark Frosty 12:45

5a Juniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 119 Miss Darcey Wyatt Missy 12:48

5a Juniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 120 Miss Ellie Shirley Hilin Mr Softee 12:51

5a Juniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 125 Miss Eva  Roberts Bambi 12:54

5a Juniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 121 Mr Harry Mulhearn Carless Peterson 12:57

5a Juniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 122 Miss Lucy Wynn Harlequin 13:00

5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 132 Mrs Hollymay  Hickson Balley finnegan 13:03

5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 128 Miss Mikaela Gater Taiforgan Celtic Warrior 13:06

5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 118 Miss Natalie  Bampton Vinnie 13:09

5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 127 Miss Megan Corlett The Sunday Club 13:12

5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 129 Lily Thompson Rupert 13:15

5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 126 Miss Amelia Parish One Arrow 13:18

5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 133 Mrs Alison Martin Rocky 13:21
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5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 134 Miss Amy Obiajulu Chester 13:24

5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 135 Miss Holly Lewis Florence ES 13:27

5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 136 Miss Poppy Latham-Hill Rhode Island 19 13:30

5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 137 Miss Shauna lee Ross Lynaire Heart Of Gold 13:33

5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 139 Hanna Holmes Bazaars Rio 13:36

5b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 80 cm 138 Mrs Sophie  Sloane Doubting Thomas 13:39

6b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 90 cm 132 Mrs Hollymay  Hickson Balley finnegan 14:00

6b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 90 cm 134 Miss Amy Obiajulu Chester 14:03

6b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 90 cm 135 Miss Holly Lewis Florence ES 14:06

6b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 90 cm 136 Miss Poppy Latham-Hill Rhode Island 19 14:09

6b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 90 cm 137 Miss Shauna lee Ross Lynaire Heart Of Gold 14:12

6b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 90 cm 139 Hanna Holmes Bazaars Rio 14:15

6b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 90 cm 138 Mrs Sophie  Sloane Doubting Thomas 14:18

6b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 90 cm 140 Miss Abi Connor Jeeves 14:21

6b Seniors Equine Products UK LTD - 90 cm 141 Miss Emma Lambert Captivate 14:24
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